1. Offer of Terms

**EXHIB** IT "E" GENE RAL OFFE R OF **PRIVA** CY TERM S

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Lodi Unified School District

("Originating LEA") which is dated 02/28/2023 , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of:

the originating Service	the applicable privacy statues; (2 Agreement; or three (3) years send the signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to be	s after the date of Provider	's signature to this Form.	
privacy@sworkit.com				
PROVIDER: Nexercise	e, Inc			
BY:	,;o/1'Hi_avr_/lt_a	Date:	0_2/_2_8/_2_0_23	
Printed Name: _R,_y_	a_n <u>_H_a_n_n</u> _a	Title/Position: <u>(</u>	Chief Product Officer	
2. Subscribing LEA				
the General Offer of Privilerms of this DPA for the and the Provider. **PRIC	signing a separate Service Agree vacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA term of the DPA between the DR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SU VIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	A and the Provider shall there Lodi Unified Sch IBSCRIBING LEA MUST DEL	fore be bound by the same nool District	
BY:	$\mathcal{A}$	12/29/2023 Date:		
Chris Higle Printed Name:		Chief Technology Officer		
SCHOOL DISTRICT NA	ME: Ceres Unified			
DESIGNATED REPRES				
Name:	Chris Higle			
Title:	Chief Technology Officer			
Address	2503 Lawrence Street Ceres CA 95307			
	2095561570			

Telephone Number:	
Email:	chigle@ceres.k12.ca.us

1190353vl